T VT T

L7 7 7 7

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

TH00

7

b

\\ \
\\\\\\.\w

1/7




Part List

—

(1) x2Pcs (2) x2Pcs (3)x4Pcs (4) x1Pc (5) x1Pc

— R
(6) x1Pc (1) x1Pc x1Pc (9 x2Pcs x8Pcs
1) x1Pc

Hardware List

s = S
M6x50 M6x30
Ax6Pcs Bx6Pcs Cx12Pcs Dx40Pcs Ex12Pcs
, ©)
S \ =
N g %> =
i Q MB35
M6
Fx1Pc Gx8Pcs Hx8Pcs Kx1Pc Lx8Pcs
il St
S0
Mx1Pc

PLEASE BE CAREFUL. DO NOT DAMAGE THE HOLE
POSITION WHEN YOU USE POWER TOOLS !

217




Step 1 @

M6

Gx8Pcs

77

X ) X 2

7 o7 7 7

72 o7

7
-
@//m

()

Step 2 =
\ M6x35
Fx1Pc Lx8Pcs

%%
M/@

L

e AN
/
\
/ N /
[/
/ X |uom
/ \ N
! \ s
h [
| |
| 1
@]
I
\ /
\
\, J
N 2

A

T 0 7 AT

2

3/7




AX6PcCs
2 \
Step 4 Pl 2 -
& O
Mx1Pc | Ex4Pcs Kx1Pc Bx2Pcs

4/7




Step 5
e (%)
0 e
' N
Ex4 ’ “:
Pcs Kx1Pc Bx2P
cs
Step 6
Z)
5 \#‘
l
=
Ex4 |
Pcs Kx1Pc Bx2P
CS




Step 7

(((((((((((((((@

‘M M6x50
= . : Fx1Pc Cx12Pcs
Q
B
D\ WU
(DU
Step 8 N :
M6x30
Fx1Pc Dx8Pcs

6/7




@
Dx32P

M6x30
Fx1Pc X cs

Step 9

N
Mx1Pc
1
2

Y/
A\\ AARK

70 %
A
/%» ,/

/
V.9 7ANVAVAWAN
/«\\/\\/\/\/\

Al

Step 10

/7




	330T 组装图 Model (1)
	330T 组装图 Model (1)
	330T 组装图 Model (1)
	330T 组装图 Model (1)
	330T 组装图 Model (1)
	330T 组装图 Model (1)
	330T 组装图 Model (1)



